
 

  

  

RFP Ref. No.: PRC0003380  

Title: Provision of FM Service Desk Services  

  

 

 

 

Annex 7 

 
ESM Public Holidays 2025 

 
 

 
1. Wednesday 1 January 2025 - New Year's Day 
2. Friday 18 April 2025- Good Friday 
3. Monday 21 April 2025 - Easter Monday 
4. Thursday 1 May 2025 - Labour Day 
5. Friday 9 May 2025 - Europe Day 
6. Thursday 29 May 2025 -Ascension Day 
7. Monday 9 June 2025-Whit Monday 
8. Monday 23 June 2025 - Luxembourg National Holiday 
9. Friday 15 August 2025 - Assumption Day 
10. Wednesday 24 December 2025 - Year-End Holiday 
11. Thursday 25 December 2025 - Year-End Holiday 
12. Friday 26 December 2025 - Year-End Holiday 
13. Monday 29 December 2025 - Year-End Holiday 
14. Tuesday 30 December 2025 - Year-End Holiday 
15. Wednesday 31 December 2025 - Year-End Holiday 

 

 


